FOR Entire Area Served

. Commumity, Town or City

P.S.C.KXY. NO.

13th Revised SHEET NO. 1

GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOC., INC. ’ CANCELLING P.S.C.XY. NO.

f Ul
(Name of Ul) 12th Revised gmErTNO, !
RATES AND CHARGES
RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL
5/8” x %" Meter Schedule
First 1,000 Gallons 10.15 (Minimum Bill)
Next 1,000 Gallons 5.25 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons 4.15 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons 3.95 per 1,000 Gallons
All Over 5,000 Gallons 3.65 per 1,000 Gallons

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

1”” Meter Schedule

‘ First 5,000 Gallons o & 2745 (Minimum Bill)
All Over 5,000 Gallons 3.65 per 1,000 Gallons

1 1%5” Meter Schedule
First 10,000 Gallons 45.70 (Minimum Bill)
All Over 10,000 Gallons 3.65 per 1,000 Gallons
2” Meter Schedule _
First 25,000 Gallons 100.45 (Minimum Bill)
All Over 25,000 Gallons 3.65 per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales ’
$5.00 per 1,000 Gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption. C l 2' l Dl Dq

Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.
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